Ordering Information
Earth Leakage
Motor  Protection
Relay Kits
GA PLUS
A South African Company to be Proud of
The NewElec GA Earth Leakage relay provides earth leakage protection also known as ground fault
protection designed to protect personnel and equipment by rapid disconnection of main supply to

FPR0931 GA0-PLUS-0030-0-0-0
BTX0010 C.B.C.T. 1100/1 GA PLUS 43mm ID
Ordering Information:
30mA Sensitivity
GA
1 - Model
GA Standard   =  0
GA ELX Model  =  A
2 - Range
0030   =  030mA sensitivity
0250   =  250mA sensitivity
0375   =  375mA sensitivity
0500   =  500mA sensitivity
1000   =  1000mA sensitivity
3 - Main Trip Contact
Non fail-safe   =  0
Fail-safe   =  B
4 - Latching or Non-Latching Main Trip
Non-latching   =  0
Latching   =  C
5 - Auxiliary Supply Voltage
110V / 220V A.C.  =  0
380V / 525V A.C.  =  D
-- -- -1 2P L U S 3 4 5
Earth Leakage Motor Protection Solution to Suite:
Physical Address: 298 Soutter Street, Pretoria West
Tel:  +27 12 327 1729
Fax: +27 (0)12 327 1733
 Toll Assist: 0860 10 30 41
The GA Plus comes fitted with an integrated earth leakage test push button connected to the test winding on
the CBCT allowing one to test functionality of GA Plus and trip circuits a rear accessed RS232 interface allowing
customers to configure output trip relay configuration options, including Latched or Non-latching main trip contact,
Fail-safe or Non Fail-safe options, as well as 110V-220V or 380V-525V A.C. auxiliary supply voltages.
A South African Company to be Proud of
250mA Sensitivity
Standard Kit
Product Code Description
FPR0932 GA0-PLUS-0250-0-0-0
BTX0010 C.B.C.T. 1100/1 GA PLUS 43mm ID
Ordering Information:
GA
1 - Model
GA Standard   =  0
GA ELX Model  =  A
2 - Range
0030   =  030mA sensitivity
0250   =  250mA sensitivity
0375   =  375mA sensitivity
0500   =  500mA sensitivity
1000   =  1000mA sensitivity
3 - Main Trip Contact
Non fail-safe   =  0
Fail-safe   =  B
4 - Latching or Non-Latching Main Trip
Non-latching   =  0
Latching   =  C
5 - Auxiliary Supply Voltage
110V / 220V A.C.  =  0
380V / 525V A.C.  =  D
-- -- -1 2P L U S 3 4 5
Earth Leakage Motor Protection Solution to Suite:
Physical Address: 298 Soutter Street, Pretoria West
Tel:  +27 12 327 1729
Fax: +27 (0)12 327 1733
 Toll Assist: 0860 10 30 41
The GA Plus comes fitted with an integrated earth leakage test push button connected to the test winding on
the CBCT allowing one to test functionality of GA Plus and trip circuits a rear accessed RS232 interface allowing
customers to configure output trip relay configuration options, including Latched or Non-latching main trip contact,
Fail-safe or Non Fail-safe options, as well as 110V-220V or 380V-525V A.C. auxiliary supply voltages.
A South African Company to be Proud of
250mA Sensitivity 375mA Sensitivity
Standard Kit
Product Code Description
FPR0933 GA0-PLUS-0375-0-0-0
BTX0011 C.B.C.T. 1000/1 GA PLUS 63mm ID
Ordering Information:
GA
1 - Model
GA Standard   =  0
GA ELX Model  =  A
2 - Range
0030   =  030mA sensitivity
0250   =  250mA sensitivity
0375   =  375mA sensitivity
0500   =  500mA sensitivity
1000   =  1000mA sensitivity
3 - Main Trip Contact
Non fail-safe   =  0
Fail-safe   =  B
4 - Latching or Non-Latching Main Trip
Non-latching   =  0
Latching   =  C
5 - Auxiliary Supply Voltage
110V / 220V A.C.  =  0
380V / 525V A.C.  =  D
-- -- -1 2P L U S 3 4 5
Earth Leakage Motor Protection Solution to Suite:
Physical Address: 298 Soutter Street, Pretoria West
Tel:  +27 12 327 1729
Fax: +27 (0)12 327 1733
 Toll Assist: 0860 10 30 41
The GA Plus comes fitted with an integrated earth leakage test push button connected to the test winding on
the CBCT allowing one to test functionality of GA Plus and trip circuits a rear accessed RS232 interface allowing
customers to configure output trip relay configuration options, including Latched or Non-latching main trip contact,
Fail-safe or Non Fail-safe options, as well as 110V-220V or 380V-525V A.C. auxiliary supply voltages.
A South African Company to be Proud of
500mA Sensitivity
Standard Kit
Product Code Description
FPR0934 GA0-PLUS-0500-0-0-0
BTX0011 C.B.C.T. 1000/1 GA PLUS 63mm ID
Ordering Information:
GA
1 - Model
GA Standard   =  0
GA ELX Model  =  A
2 - Range
0030   =  030mA sensitivity
0250   =  250mA sensitivity
0375   =  375mA sensitivity
0500   =  500mA sensitivity
1000   =  1000mA sensitivity
3 - Main Trip Contact
Non fail-safe   =  0
Fail-safe   =  B
4 - Latching or Non-Latching Main Trip
Non-latching   =  0
Latching   =  C
5 - Auxiliary Supply Voltage
110V / 220V A.C.  =  0
380V / 525V A.C.  =  D
-- -- -1 2P L U S 3 4 5
Earth Leakage Motor Protection Solution to Suite:
Physical Address: 298 Soutter Street, Pretoria West
Tel:  +27 12 327 1729
Fax: +27 (0)12 327 1733
 Toll Assist: 0860 10 30 41
The GA Plus comes fitted with an integrated earth leakage test push button connected to the test winding on
the CBCT allowing one to test functionality of GA Plus and trip circuits a rear accessed RS232 interface allowing
customers to configure output trip relay configuration options, including Latched or Non-latching main trip contact,
Fail-safe or Non Fail-safe options, as well as 110V-220V or 380V-525V A.C. auxiliary supply voltages.
A South African Company to be Proud of
500mA Sensitivity
GA
1 - Model
GA Standard   =  0
GA ELX Model  =  A
2 - Range
0030   =  030mA sensitivity
0250   =  250mA sensitivity
0375   =  375mA sensitivity
0500   =  500mA sensitivity
1000   =  1000mA sensitivity
3 - Main Trip Contact
Non fail-safe   =  0
Fail-safe   =  B
4 - Latching or Non-Latching Main Trip
Non-latching   =  0
Latching   =  C
5 - Auxiliary Supply Voltage
110V / 220V A.C.  =  0
380V / 525V A.C.  =  D
1000mA Sensitivity
Standard Kit
Product Code Description
FPR0935 GA0-PLUS-1000-0-0-0
BTX0012 C.B.C.T. 1000/1 GA PLUS 104mm ID
Ordering Information:
-- -- -1 2P L U S 3 4 5
Physical Address:
298 Soutter Street,
Pretoria West
Tel:   +27 12 327 1729